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SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP W& NAME Ouawa # UNADJUDICATED AREA ? }4@£§

RECEIPT #_ {NOw&. T S W R NUMBER _ 2.2

CHECK ENCLOSURES Sexc PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY ODAF
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER _ S0 ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP CHECK GLO PLATS

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION /&ﬂ ¢y

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in
signed

date received stamped

:
©
i |
:

source and trib

diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use

scale

township, range, section

north arrow

CWRE stamp

disclaimer

date survey was performed
P.O.B. of survey

dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper

WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

C:AWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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..................... Permit No..

- N

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water B

Lo, V- To 0 D - § = 2 =3 SO
(Name of Applicant)
Of . Ba Ca 88,5 Box 13, .G 0L e , oo Myxrtle Point,
(Mailing Address) (City)
Stateof ......... Qregon. ..o, ,.97438...... Phone No........ 7272802 e, do hereby
(Zip Code)
make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:
1. The source of the proposed appropriation is..P....Q...D...#.1..South..Eork..of..Coguille.River...
POD i#..2..A.Spring.. a tributary. of ... , a tributary of ... South. Foxk..of. Gaquille Rivex......
Rowland Creek POD #1
2. The point of diversion is to be located ... 2€X0........ ft. North . and..22710... .. ft. East ... ..
(N. or S) (E. or W)
fromthe.. . SW. . ... cornerof...th.?...NW%NW..%...Qﬁ...S’.?.QF?':.QP...3.‘.*.:...1'.,...3,9...5.,..,...R.g,..12...WA..W....MA

(Public Land Survey Corner)

POD... #2..is. . lacated. 1350 . ft...South..and..5140.Ft.. . West..f.ram..the. . SW..cormer..of ..the. NWyNWk..

(If there is more than one point of diversion, each must be described)

of.Section.34,..in.T...30.8.,. .R...12. .¥. . W.. .M. . being.within. the NW4SWk..of..Sec....33,..30~12..
................................................ POB.#. 1. being withinthe ... NE........ % of the... NW......... 4 of
Sec. ..... 34 .30 8. R .12 M. , WM, inthe county of ... 0008....ccvevcririveecevevaenn,
(N. or 8) (E. or W}

8. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.

List use and/or number
Township Range Section List % %4 of Section of acres to be irrigated
_30.8. 12 W, 34 | NEZNWX . domestic use including ..
% Ac. lawn & garden
30 S. 12 W, 34 NEYNW%Z . | _Livestock (S. Fork Coq. River)
30 S. 12 W, 33 NWySWy, | _Livestock (Spring)
Form 69010077 o ) ] )



- POD # 1 0.03 CFS
4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is ..EOD #2 0.01 CFS

CUDBIC OOl PO SECONML............c..o oo ettt
(It water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)
0.01 CFS
5. The use to which the wateris to be applied is...POD. %1 Domestic/and Livestock  .0.02 CES
............................................................................................ POD.#2...Livestock 0.01 CFS .. ...
6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply
ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed
distribution system.

.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied......... D e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeet e veveves s s
7. Construction work will begin on or before..................M‘?X...l..s....].-.?..8.§ .........................................................
8. Construction work will be completed on or before.. MY 15 3990 oo
9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before....... May 1,.1990.. ..

Application No. ..... qu (DO Q ................... Permit No. ......... 5 (’4 ‘34 .......................



it At ot el T A LA f/////,f/ﬁ

e . .
Remarks: (7. [0 077 <284l : EL A

This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. ‘By S Ot L, ;:é ,{:/ //./ Joa o S
|aw' the |and use associated WIth this water use must be in com- f --#)... ./( ................... .S.i....t.;‘;;..o}.x.);ii.c;:;; ..... (e R el
pliance with statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged L gna P

land-use plan. It is possible that the land use you propose may

not be allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the
acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can
advise you about the land-use plan in your area.

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps

and data, and return the same for..CON pletian

In order to retain its priority, this appiication must be returned to the Water Resources Director with

corrections on or before November. 14................................. ,1988...........

WITNESS my hand this 12th

JWilliam He . Young,..oooo

"
P
~t
¢ o )
~ m b"
-2 =
= %’ X
¢C = LR
72 2 e
s» « M
¢ 3

.
This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
- B Id Ty
ya /é // ! o ) ;/::\_’, Sl
................ 2 day of v"/, 19.:5.¢......, at .~t......... oclock
) 7
,,,,,,,,, M. /
/ . 5\ Pel?
(OOCQ Permtho,..,...,‘.‘.,‘..,..,..?..,...l. ...................
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- o  RECEIVED

100
FINAL PROOF SURVEY JE&N 0 8 1250

It Bagtigans 33 and 34, T. 30:8., R. 1Z W. W. ‘W‘TER RESOURCES pepr
SALEM, OREGON

Application No. 69606 Permit No. 50434

Information: The permittee, Mr. Jack/Warner, lives on and owns the property
described in the application. His address is H. C. 84, box 13 G 91, Myrtle Point
Oregon 97458. His phone number is 572-2602. This water system was developed

many years ago and is as described on the application except that Point of Diversion
No. 2 is north from the 1/4 Corner common to sections 32 and 33, not southeast as
shown on the application map. Mr. Warner took me to both P. D.s and provided some

of the following information.

Sources: P. D. No. 1 is from the South Fork of Coquille River. P. D. No. 2 is

from a spring, the headwaters of a tributary of Roland Creek, a tributary of

South Fork of Coquille River

Diversion Points: No. 1 is from a depression in the river bed near the north

bank at the foot of an old road. No. 2 is a developed spring. The surface soil
was removed; perforated pipe was laid to collect the water and covered with river
gravel. The developed area is about 150 square ft.

Motor: For P. D. No. 1 the motor is a Sears submersible 1 h. p. motor and pump unit.
The capacity is 20 gals per minute. P. D. No. 2 is a gravity system.

Pipe: P. D. No. 1; from the pump the water goes through about 270 feet of 1%"
black plastic pipe to a pressure tank and then through 1" plastic pipe to the stock
watering tank and to the two houses.

Uses: P. D, No. 1; this water serves two families, Jack Warner and his son as
shown on the attached map. It also serves up to 200 head of stock, mainly beef
cattle. P. D. No. 2; this water is for stock watering only and serves up to
200 head of beef rattle.

Lift: From river level to point of use is about 85 feet.

Survey Tie: P. D. No. 1; A compass traverse was run from the P. D. to the South-

west corner of the NWhNWY of Sec. 34, 30-12. This is a fence corner. P. D. No. 2
is 64 feet morth and 4 ft. east of the West 1/4 Corner of Section 33, 30-12. The
monument is a brass cap on 1%'" pipe post standing above ground in the fence line.

The final proof survey and inspection of the use as found to be completed under

the terms and conditions of permit No.50434 was completed by me on October 75 1989

and the facts contained in this report and accompanying flnal proqf m }Ergﬁporrect
L T 4/ .,'

to the best of my knowledge. Pty

I, Jack Warner, agree to the findings of the CWRE and do submit this site report
and map as my Claim of Beneficial Use of the water as provided under the terms and

conditions of my permit No. 50434. o




I

February 3, 1993 WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

JACK B WARNER
HC 84 BOX 13G91
MYRTLE POINT OR 97458

Dear MR WARNER,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of JACK B
WARNER has been received by our office. The fees required for filing your claim are $200.00.
Since permit # 50434 does not cover stockwater from Rowland Creek we can not credit your
earlier payment under that permit. Your registration statement has been numbered SWR-220.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter
you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

CAWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0220.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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STATEMENT IN SUPPORT OF PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT

My wife and I own and operate a livestock operation on a major portion
of the William Rowland Donation Land Claim #37 and other lands pur-
chased by my grandfather, William N. Warner in 1866 and certified as

a century farm by the Oregon Historical Society in 1966.

From 1866 until his death in 1898, William N. Warner conducted a
livestock operation on the property as shown by exhibits. The
property consisting of 841.99 acres went through probate proceedings
ending August 16, 1905. During that time period a continued use

of the property and its resources are shown by enclosed exhibits.

At final probate, my father received his share of the property,
resided there and continued to raise livestock until my wife and I
purchased the last of the property in 1963 with a Department of
Veteran Affairs farm/home loan.

My wife and I reside on the farm and utilize its resources to
manage and carry on a livestock operation.

Since the time my grandfather settled here the southfork of the
Coquille River and its tributaries have been a year round source of
water for livestock and domestic use and on some portions of the
property the only source during the summer months. The southfork
of the Coquille River flows through the Donation Land Claim for a
distance of more than one and one half miles and was always avail-
able and used during the period in question. The Rowland Creek
property was served by Rowland Creek and its tributaries as an
instream use for livestock. I now hold a certificate of water
right under permit number 50434 with a priority date of May 5, 1988.
I believe that I am eligible for the prior 1909 date.

My present permit would remain the same except for the earlier
date and the addition of an instream vested right on Rowland Creek,
a tributary of the southfork of the Cogquille River in the NE 1/4
of the SW 1/4, Section 33.

The above is a factual and true statement.

A e e RECEIV
“"}kacﬁé ;5 (//{VW// DEC 2.4 1937

JKCE/B. WARNER

WATER RESOUF & DEPT, |
) SALEM, Oi<GOM
/) 1
e ' )
g o S Lt
DORLA J. WARNER =
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; e b vl /"V"/f,/ 7 (W 5 o .‘/ T et ‘ S — —.a,. Al
f.'.-;(. St b Y . %& 6;?5/:: Szec 533 {7,,’( ﬂv¢-¢dl\ﬁo’m Wja.j‘é,

. / Al
e D - o : .
gy NOTE AND MORTGAGE RECEIVED
(P <" (.. .JACK B. & DORLA J. WARNER, DEC 241992
| husband and wife WATER R'_SUURLES DEPT,
‘ ) f MOTLBAKEES wv vasv — oo OF OREGON, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans’ Affairs, pursuant tobél!t's 407. OQREQQ;\JW

:} ing described real property located in the State of Oregon and County of .......\ Caos

PARCEL I: The 8 1/2 of the 8 1/2 of the BW 1/h of Section 28, the X 1/2 of the NW 1/k,
the N 1/2 of the SE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 and the SW 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Bection 33; and

d

Lo‘k: 13 of Bection 31& Township 30 South, Range 12 West of the Willamette Meridian, Coos
County, Oregon. i

|

! ¥ PARCEL II; The 8 1/2 of the NE 1/4%, the W 1/2 of the SW 1/h, the SE 1/b'of the SW 1/4,

|+ 'the 8W 1/4 of the S8E 1/4, the 8 1/2 of the SE 1/4 of the KW 1/h the KW 1/4 of the SE

1 1/h and the NE 1/4 of the SW 1/4 and that portion of the E 1/2 of the £E 1/k4, lying

, West of the railroad,: all in Section 33,. ‘Township 30 South, Range 12 West of the Willamettev
Meridia.n, Ooon County, Oregon. That portion of Lot 5,. Bection 34, Township 30 South,
Range 12 West of the Willamette Meridisn,'Coos County, Oregon, lying West of the railroad.
"ALSO:" Beginning at the Northeast corner of Lot 'L of said Section 34; thence East to '
_the West coundary of the railroad; thence Southwesterly along the West boundary of said

¢ railron.d to the West line of ‘the W:I.J,"Irm Rovland Dona.t:ton Land’ Cln:lm:ﬂg]._‘ 37y thence ‘

5 thewst boundersy gr aid Le - heginning

I h “"&h “asid| the Bw':l.ﬁt o:rnth ;;,;sw :1/& S¢. Sectlon b3 “the. “ﬁm”ﬁ olaf
al. Bl fargt i) t
- Ehe ma hm% .“W iﬂé or;mgm;on‘ o .M"",“m.‘mpf -
" i i an, ..Coo oun *Oregonwi: 5 <;x l:e*r ey ﬂ ; wtean; and 20
We!’b @ﬁ?‘b u ,ﬂ [¥] s-i.stt?iﬂ‘li-{?erhi;lgi;}fa E‘: “!]ollu :'ml:, g*gh‘ QD(”I";J '- ¥ “” g I "- e i"\ i R 9 ‘, P

™
I
i iam Rorwla.nd Dona.tion Land Claim
! PARCEL’*‘III:‘ *"*Beginniné"’a.t‘»‘hhamorthwests corn{e:r of the Tﬁltes{: B i aine
f s S Qi‘nfsection ’27”‘911"'"%&* STmsﬁpnzc’)tiguWLl;t ;.xilfx: -of.sald., \Claim to, the, Northeast
t; gon, ence 86 o a x & ponec
| 23::433“?“?%8% ‘ETdfﬁgai&?"S'é'cﬂdn%h;tzthence Easbytos AheyEast boundary of the railroa

the Northerly.boundary
" 14 East boundary to North’Creek, being
[} theads, soutwgn‘?’e'?];x"%%egos;ack McLeod et &l in Book 216,' Page 509, Deed Records of Coos

o thg_vpmpe Teft bénk of the South-Fork of
i Easterly along North Creek to the le
| ggxem' y regogivz??ngen:: dowlx;stream a.long ‘Saidileft, bank.of said riyer, to 8 point which

a Donstion: Land Claim; |
‘Bouth,, of. the Northeast corner: of gai : '
‘thence North 25’ chains,’ more or lessi toi .j:hé ‘North:line; of] said D:gatiox;n%m;g gi;i;ln ing;
thence West along said North line 36.56.chains, more or less, t6 the po '

,; 1s 23. h‘; cha.ina ‘West, and due:

5

f * “ALSO: % THe  N+1/2 of the NE: /% of; Section, 33, Township "30"Bouth, Range 12 West of.the
{

55

I

Skt

! f
amet : Beginni.nép &t the Northwest corner o
eridian Coos»(.'ounty % Oregon.k "ALSO: . ki
% zﬁlWillE:ﬁIRowland’Donation I.a.nt’l Claim' No. 37 in’ ‘Bection 27, To:zsl;i§53gh§z§§h tiggz
" West o:l””ti 'Willamette ‘Meridian;’Coos County, .Oregon; ;thence, South 3. : ‘

th int | of
s .--'féhﬁ.ns thence TGFtH (35 chalis;, Shence. E&S’Eﬁ@ chains to the polnt of”
B g G B Sk e ey, e g
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Beaver HiLL CoaL Company. RECEIVED
w. S*g%‘aml&,eﬂ:mcen. DEC 2 4 1992

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGOMN

Beaver HiLL, OrReGgoN,__Jan. , 244h, 1998 .89

Wm.N.Warner Esq.,
Etelka, Oregon.
Daar Sir:-
Re ferring to your letter of the 21st, inst.—~ We will ship two

car loads of horses and mules FPriday, po Myrtle Point, Oregon., Klndly

be on hand to receivg them.
Yours truly./ /f?/”' 572 4
WS Ao s Aod

Manager.
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THE BE®VER HILL COAL @OMPANY

Mines at Beaver Hill, Oregon. A-1 CODE, i Manager's Office at Marshfield, Oregon.

'."G'RAHM\/_I, Manager.

Beaver Hill, Or, Jan., 14th, 189839

Wm.Warner Esq.,
Myrtle Pbdint, Oregon.
Dear Sir:-
Will you kindly quote rate per month for pasturing horses and
mﬁies in lot of 30 or more, give full particulars in regard to feed eatc,

., Manager.

RECEIVED
DEC 24 1992

WATER RESUURCES DEPT,
SALEM, OREGCM



RECEIVEI
DEC 24 199

WATER KRESUURCES DEPT,
bALLM OREGON

IN THR cOUNTY GOIRT OF THRE BTATE QF OREGOM ,POK THE DOUNTY. OF 0004.

In the Matinar of the BEstate of:
Tinal Acconnt of Adoinistrator.

¥

WM. . Warner, Deceaserd,

o oo

This the Final Account of W.Taylor Demant,as Administrator of
the Tstats of ¥m,.H.Warner,de> sased,respectfully shovn:

The following is a deatallel statement o’ trhe arount of 1oney
raceived by him as administrtor of said Eatate,apd I'ror whors Aand

Tor what purpose received,to-writ:
b 2

1899, :
Aprll &7 Frem adla of 1 - 2 year 0ld heifer to John Whohwmey /22,00
1 Cow Lo John Wsbhrey, 50,00,
4 gows to 0.8.0oleman at #9805, 114. 00,
fak 1 Viagron fo Jares Vhobhray, 25 T 5
Mey 1s%, Fram Bsaven HI1) (Goal Co..lor pagiirs 60.00,
7+th anla aof L 0ow 1o Prod Poesey 17 .40,
13th, 1 Bay mare to W, 0. hem ~nt, 20,00,
June 27, Q venrling cattle to 77.’?.Dfu“ﬂ]wt At =l ARG
' 1 cow to M.H.Dement A5, 00,
I-g yr.old nsifars to H.W . Hamand at #h., GO.04,
’ 7-2 yr.old ste~rs to 1 8t 20 14G,00,
‘ e 1-8 ¥y old ntany 3t .00,
JULY: i i o 1 bhay mare o Jerry ilaines 40 a0 ,
: Howerd and ralkn to V.1 0lcoed Aine 10 5
Yool to Lehmanosky & Deyoe "/‘ ey
1” From Neaver H111 Coal (o, o™ Partur= L rEN
Oﬂf &th sale of 4-2yr.old Beifers to Ceo.llermann at 20, UO.OO
1 cow to Goe,ii=rrann, % QH.OO,
,lﬂth, 16 hogs.to MeDermott By Thig
A Teom W, H, Darant, For nagiirn 486,00,
Nov,1lst," sale of 50 sheep to feo.Kollhagen at 2.25, i A Y n )l
e 7 shaap to "r,Wige at 3.00 71,00,
1900. Shovel am® plow to Wm.Wiss .80,
Jan.n04n, L oy to J.L.EKnight ; 35.50,
e RS 5D 11 sheep to J.W.Caldwell at 1.75, 19,35,
Anril Ath, Z hoes to Pred lingaey v
' 1 log ehainto J.5.1HAayes A Ty
1 Berah woyedg Al sav- 10 JoT RAgaA 0. 00,
‘May 14%H, ? gows 1o L.G.Flanagan 65.70,
“Aug L 5th, chain harneas to Chas.liassey 5,00,
‘ 1 Cow 1o l.H,Dement ?5.00
2 she=p to John Heal . G.85,
: \ 1 stove to Geo,llermnann G005
Oet.l8th, Gro.Hermann naid rent for use ol nplane 8005 0d,
1901
J"m..ﬂhﬂ Pr\nn‘i*mﬁ et frocth,Wiase s, 00,
Oﬂn.?qF LOhandler nadid hal,on note "P./O
nﬂl@ of Gronqnut aawr and grindatonas 2.50,
Gao.Harmann pald rent of nlacs w4 e B 50,
’ .8 paid ront s SRR B
1808 :
Mov,lat, Jown Warner snd ¥m, Wiae paid rent SAo. Tt
3203
Mo e, John ¥ernery paid reant 300, 00,
1904 dale of 1 horee 80,00,
Jan, 1)+L,nq1@ of Orpnn BO00

o T ‘0t Rearnipts %Z
U’ £ e ?" .:1: Tegre Slgtee ,4:' _..,;; ’!.1‘41 e/ EEaRL R s 3 ’ 7 YX 3 (
i, o ! &P



RAY C. ZINK H W { : - OFFICE PHONES:
RESIDENCE PHONE i So. San Francisco 863
Burlingame 3-7788 JUniper 72335

Southwest Comm}ssmn Co.
of San Francisco - RECEIVED
LIVE STOCK COMMISSION MERGHANTS DEC 2 4 1997
o (Cattle Hogs ¥ Shecp WATER RESUURCES DEPT,
‘ . UNION STOCK YARDS ¥ - i | SALEM, OREGOM
SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO CALIFORNIA | ' -
& Suies No.___ 3598
_ e Sept. 153 1947
Sold for Account of J. C. Warnery, ‘ —~

1 vy . ;.

b Shipping' P Gaylord, Oregon. . Postoffice__ I .eef 3 { £

\ 4 = farma s e { I
PURCHAsgﬁf". ' CATTLE | CALVES | HOGS | sHEER® " WEIGHT PRICE AMOUNT TOTAL

..,'

; Upion Sh Co. 155 14900 [25.00 |- 3725.000

| i "o -9 640 [24.00 153.66

wiﬁt & Co. S 845 [20.00 1169./00

! | I 3 . 310 [17.00 52.[70

: ‘. - L AW 176 [0.00 | 17.]50

: ' " 21 2250 6.00 135.000
nion Sheep ComPany 1 W -80‘$§UBJECT will remit late%ia

195 | 4252180




- THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK

Qi 1Ck PHONE: 1 W-UU/0

PORTLAND LIVE STOCK EXCHANGE RES, PHONES: CLAUD C. CLARK, TRINITY 1658
SUFERVIBION i CARL TAYLOR, GARFIELD 03158
. U, 8, DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE v ' J . J. S. "SYp” HoARD, TUXEDO 3002
PACKERS AND BTOCK YARDB ADMINISTRATION J. A. PLUNKETT, TWINOAKS 6288

B i el CLARK TAYLOR & HOARD IR |
LIVE STOCK MARKET AGENCY !

Lt s Teaer gy 14751~

bror - Edgar Wi ik 15
o : ga 11ligms ] vidiin ¢
T ‘r e = 0% North Partland, Oregon

Myrtle Point, Oregon L ~ November 26,1961 2769

PORTLAND, OREGON

S? ! Arrow Meat ;7‘S:.AVEf 18290 =4 0| 330008 .'2Z35 TR w4

r’ of LA ZQ.‘ “s TR RN - Ave 2370~} “ © 129 00" |4 : 87 30] .», il

| |19 cattly 510660 I Lt s 31;23 20
F‘*—;“;:""‘ “:‘?““‘;'—"":"ﬁ"?*‘ _:.’\_ --'_.?,?,:5-—-_;5-~- ol | O T < 3;' € . A AT\

i . |

[ ‘ ; LR T

T TR TEAGTREE ] | CHARGES  FRE|GHT :

Bty it S TREEY & o b car wt charge 50

.v of f car, truck wt. 10800 REATL AU VR RS : gg

, e 4 WEIGH CHARG 2
W/éo : fows it o 4] HAY L# - 8%2 .
't h STRAW : LI- : 1 89 .‘..

=
O O
S 1S

WHEAT : : %

! AT .. INSURANCE . 09 G
RS LR BRAND INSPECTION A - e
| COMMISSION Nt .

‘ ey ‘ v 10 80 BA-ES

f : STY .;, : ’ " NET PROCEEDS

: % PURCHABED BY A MEMBER orloun FIRM TO FiLL AN ORDER ! ‘ v ' 3391 J_l_?

e ao.E P

RECEIVED

DEC 241992

WATER RESCURCES DEFT.
SALEM, OREGOM



HEUEIVED
JAN 081990

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
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